SmartReader Plus 4
Four-Channel Pressure, Temperature and Relative Humidity Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Product Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item:    Cat#:    Item:    Cat#:
SRP-004-30A-128K  01-0116   SRP-004-010-128K  01-0120
SRP-004-100G-128K  01-0119   SRP-004-5G-128K  01-0115
SRP-004-100A-128K  01-0118   SRP-004-30G-128K  01-0117
SRP-004-150G-128K  01-0139
ACR Systems Inc
Toll-Free: 1.800.663.7845
Tel: 1.604.591.1128
sales@acrsystems.com Rev:12 - 11/06/12